
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 07.22 LO 6883 BLANCO MONSALVO, DANIEL ESP 96 Hiber Rioja

 07.39 LO 7052 CALLE RUIZ, JESÚS ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 07.80 LO 7386 IBAÑEZ LEZA , MIGUEL ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

 08.06 LO 7438 MARTINEZ DE LA RIVA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7201 ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 199 BERNAL ALBA, FERNANDO ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5722 BLANCO BLANCO, VICTOR ESP 2 At Calceatense

LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7413 CALLE RUIZ, NICOLAS ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7468 CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO ESP 72 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7325 GARCIA SORIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7459 HERAS CASTRO, VICTOR ESP 1 A.D. Teresianas

LO 7499 MEDINA UYARRA, RUBEN ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7367 SANTAMARÍA OCHOA, JESÚS ESP 93 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7529 VILLANUEVA LORENZO, JAIME ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET LR 199 BERNAL ALBA, FERNANDO ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 6883 BLANCO MONSALVO, DANIEL ESP 96 Hiber Rioja

LO 7052 CALLE RUIZ, JESÚS ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5223 CHAAR KHAMSI, CHADI ESP 2

LO 7325 GARCIA SORIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7419 JIMÉNEZ LÓPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7499 MEDINA UYARRA, RUBEN ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7519 MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Hiber Rioja

LO 7483 TUTUSAUS GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Deportivo Inferno

LO 7529 VILLANUEVA LORENZO, JAIME ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:38.64 LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 00:38.67 LO 7372 GOMEZ SAEZ DE CASTILLO, PABLO ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas

LO 7201 ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5595 BRUTAU CARRERAS, DAVID ESP 3

LO 7321 FORONDA HERCE, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7436 PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5137 PRESTAMO RAMOS, ABEL ALEJANDRO ESP 3

ET LR 5131 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4

ET LR 5116 URRACA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 4

60m MASC. PC_ABM

200m MASC. PC_ABM

300m MASC. PC_CM

Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:50.85 LO 7157 URQUIA LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo

 00:51.94 SO 3187 SANZ RUIZ, GONZALO ESP 97 PoliSoria-Caja Rural

LO 7227 ANOUD BLANCO, OMAR ESP 0 Añares-Rioja

LO 7447 DJEBBAR AZNAR, NADJIM ESP 1 Deportivo Inferno

LO 7419 JIMÉNEZ LÓPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

SO 3307 ROGEL ARANZ, MICHAEL ECU 0 PoliSoria-Caja Rural

LO 5645 SANTOS ALSASUA, GUSTAVO ESP 73 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7513 SOLTANI MARTÍNEZ, BILAL ESP 1 Deportivo Inferno

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:53.80 LO 6956 GARCIA RAMON, IGNACIO ESP 90 VinoToro CRural

LO 7337 CRISTOBAL BLAZQUEZ, PABLO ESP 0 Calagurris Atletico

LO 7447 DJEBBAR AZNAR, NADJIM ESP 1 Deportivo Inferno

LO 7391 LATRACH , YAHYA MAR 1 Deportivo Inferno

SO 3314 OLIVA PASCUAL, CARLOS ESP 2 PoliSoria-Caja Rural

LO 6711 OLMOS URETA, JUAN ASIER ESP 72 At Calceatense

LO 7485 PASCUAL HERNANDEZ , OSCAR ESP 2 Deportivo Inferno

LO 5645 SANTOS ALSASUA, GUSTAVO ESP 73 La Rioja Atletismo

SO 3312 SANZ RUIZ, MARIO ESP 2 PoliSoria-Caja Rural

LO 7037 UZQUIZA MONEO, JAVIER ESP 71 At Calceatense

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET LR 5595 BRUTAU CARRERAS, DAVID ESP 3

LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7321 FORONDA HERCE, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5137 PRESTAMO RAMOS, ABEL ALEJANDRO ESP 3

LO 7522 RAFIK EL HADIRI, ABDELLAH ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5131 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4

ET LR 5116 URRACA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 4

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:49.66 LO 6956 GARCIA RAMON, IGNACIO ESP 90 VinoToro CRural

ET LR 3523 AOUMIR , RADOUANE MAR 2

LO 6919 CLAVIJO BLAZQUEZ, FAUSTINO ESP 76 Hiber Rioja

LO 7337 CRISTOBAL BLAZQUEZ, PABLO ESP 0 Calagurris Atletico

LO 7128 FORONDA HERCE, MARIO ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 6878 GARCIA TRICIO, GUILLERMO ESP 90 Hiber Rioja

LO 7198 GENTICO IGLESIAS, SERGIO ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 6711 OLMOS URETA, JUAN ASIER ESP 72 At Calceatense

LO 7356 RUALES IBAÑEZ, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

1.500m MASC. PC_ABM

400m MASC. PC_ABM

800m MASC. PC_ABM

1.000m MASC. PC_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 7,32 LO 6855 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 94 La Rioja Atletismo

 5,21 LO 5552 MIR BRUSEL, CARLOS OSCAR ESP 72 Hiber Rioja

 5,16 LO 7438 MARTINEZ DE LA RIVA, GUILLERMO ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7459 HERAS CASTRO, VICTOR ESP 1 A.D. Teresianas

LO 7386 IBAÑEZ LEZA , MIGUEL ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 6882 PINTO ESCALONA, JONATAN ESP 96 Hiber Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

LO 7386 IBAÑEZ LEZA , MIGUEL ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,96 LO 7201 ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5595 BRUTAU CARRERAS, DAVID ESP 3

LO 7413 CALLE RUIZ, NICOLAS ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7373 MORENO SAEZ, MARCOS ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

ET LR 5137 PRESTAMO RAMOS, ABEL ALEJANDRO ESP 3

ET LR 5131 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4

ET LR 5116 URRACA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 4

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

LO 7201 ARENZANA GALILEA, RODRIGO ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 5595 BRUTAU CARRERAS, DAVID ESP 3

LO 7444 HERNANDEZ ALCALDE, FERNANDO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

LO 7373 MORENO SAEZ, MARCOS ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

ET LR 5137 PRESTAMO RAMOS, ABEL ALEJANDRO ESP 3

ET LR 5131 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4

ET LR 5116 URRACA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 4

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

LO 7286 BLANCO MONSALVO, DARIO ESP 0 Hiber Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

LO 7107 FERNANDEZ PASTOR, DAVID ESP 86 Hiber Rioja

LO 7181 OLAVE RICA, JAVIER ESP 80 Hiber Rioja

Disco 2kg MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_CM

Disco 1,5kg MASC. PC_CM

Disco 2kg MASC. PC_JM

Longitud MASC. PC_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. PC_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 0 ET LR 5132 SAN JUAN GARCÍA, IGNACIO ESP 6

 0 ET LR 3991 RUIZ-AGUIRRE SANTO TOMAS, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 5 Añares-Rioja

 0 ET LR 2978 LOZANO MARTÍNEZ, RODRIGO ESP 6 Añares-Rioja

 0 ET LR 2955 FERNÁNDEZ AZOFRA, SERGIO ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 5027 DELGADO GARCIA, SAUL ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 4893 BERNAL CALERO, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 0 ET LR 5116 URRACA DIAZ, MARIO ESP 4

 0 ET LR 4897 SOTA CILLERO, FRANCIS ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 5131 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4

 0 ET LR 4720 SAINZ DE UGARTE SORIA, FERNANDO ESP 4

 0 ET LR 5137 PRESTAMO RAMOS, ABEL ALEJANDRO ESP 3

 0 ET LR 3693 MEDRANO GAMEZ, JORGE ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7444 HERNANDEZ ALCALDE, FERNANDO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

 0 ET LR 2445 GONZALEZ DE MENDOZA, ADRIAN ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7372 GOMEZ SAEZ DE CASTILLO, PABLO ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas

 0 ET LR 1210 ESCRIBANO IRISARRI, DANIEL ESP 4 A.D. Teresianas

 0 LO 7365 DE LA ENCARNACION PASCUAL, ROMULO REMO ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

 0 ET LR 5595 BRUTAU CARRERAS, DAVID ESP 3

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 0 LO 7514 TORRES VALDES, GINES ESP 1 A.Deportiva Haro

 0 LO 7399 MARTÍNEZ MORENO, ÁLEX ESP 2 A.D. Teresianas

 0 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 ET LR 5588 BLAZQUEZ BENITO, JORGE ESP 2

 0 ET LR 5590 BLAZQUEZ BENITO, IÑIGO ESP 1

 0 ET LR 5722 BLANCO BLANCO, VICTOR ESP 2 At Calceatense

 0 LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 2 Hiber Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 0 LO 7287 PEREZ MARIN, ALEX ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 LO 7520 CASTAÑO SAEZ, SERGIO ESP 99 A.Deportiva Haro

Heptathlon MASC. PC_LM

Heptathlon MASC. PC_JM

Pentathlon MASC. PC_IM

Hexathlon MASC. PC_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 07.98 LO 6799 PASTOR MARTIN, ALBA ESP 95 La Rioja Atletismo

 08.38 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ESP 0 Bidezabal Atletismo

 08.70 LO 7105 SAENZ RUBIO, ISABEL ESP 98 Hiber Rioja

 08.79 LO 7474 BERMUDEZ OZCOZ, JANIRE ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

ET LR 3680 APELLANIZ SIMÓN, IRATI ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7441 CIORDIA CUEVAS, MARIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7498 CORCUERA ESARTE, LEYRE ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7126 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7320 FERNANDEZ HURTADO, MARIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7418 GARCÍA CABELLO, JUDITH ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7218 GARCIA IBAÑEZ, SONIA ESP 99 Atletismo Zinio Rioja

LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7129 HERREROS MORENO, MONICA ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 3088 LABIED TAHIRI, SIHAM ESP 4

LO 7328 MADORRAN CORRAL, LORENA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7376 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7465 PEREZ LASARTE, LUCIA ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

ET LR 2659 RODRIGUEZ CRESPO, MAIALEN ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7435 RUIZ HERCE, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7312 SAN MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA ESP 98 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7495 VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:24.56 LO 7094 URQUIA LOPEZ, PATRICIA ESP 99 Bidezabal Atletismo

 00:27.59 LO 7129 HERREROS MORENO, MONICA ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7498 CORCUERA ESARTE, LEYRE ESP 0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7130 IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7312 SAN MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA ESP 98 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:01.14 LO 6731 ALONSO SANTAMARIA, MIRIAM ESP 95 Hiber Rioja

LO 7126 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7458 VALLE RIVERA, ROSANA ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:36.35 LO 7144 HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7318 ESTEBAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7322 GARCÍA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7329 MORENO RIOJA, MARTA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7332 ROMERO GALILEA, LOLA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

200m FEM. PC_ABF

400m FEM. PC_ABF

600m FEM. PC_CF

60m FEM. PC_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:14.42 LO 6731 ALONSO SANTAMARIA, MIRIAM ESP 95 Hiber Rioja

 02:30.36 LO 6847 ARRIBAS SANTOS, EVA ESP 98 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7130 IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo

ET LR 3088 LABIED TAHIRI, SIHAM ESP 4

LO 7376 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7465 PEREZ LASARTE, LUCIA ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

ET LR 2659 RODRIGUEZ CRESPO, MAIALEN ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7495 VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,83 LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 4,78 LO 7173 ESQUIBEL GARCIA, RAQUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo

 4,76 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ESP 0 Bidezabal Atletismo

 4,71 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo

ET LR 3680 APELLANIZ SIMÓN, IRATI ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7441 CIORDIA CUEVAS, MARIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7418 GARCÍA CABELLO, JUDITH ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

ET LR 2659 RODRIGUEZ CRESPO, MAIALEN ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7435 RUIZ HERCE, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11,59 LO 6517 BELLON MARRODAN, CRISTINA ESP 92 Grupompleo Pamplona At

 10,33 LO 7173 ESQUIBEL GARCIA, RAQUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo

 10,14 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTÍN, PAULA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

 9,99 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, Mª LUZ ESP 2 Bidezabal Atletismo

ET LR 4890 GONZALO PALACIOS, SARA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7311 IBAÑEZ LEÓN, LUCIA ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 8,22 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ESP 0 Bidezabal Atletismo

LO 7465 PEREZ LASARTE, LUCIA ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

LO 7475 GARRIDO GEA, NADIA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7375 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF

Jabalina plástico 300gr FEM._CF

800m FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,60) FEM PC_CF

Longitud FEM. PC_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 0 ET LR 5411 TERROBA LAPUENTA, MONICA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 3234 TEJADA ALBA, SARA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 2680 SEBASTIAN URDÁMIL, PAULA ESP 5 A.D. Teresianas

 0 ET LR 5395 SANCHEZ ARELLANO, ADRIANA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7414 SAINZ JIMENEZ, ANA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 4101 RÍO SAN MARTIN, CAROLINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja

 0 ET LR 5396 RANERO SAINZ, LUCIA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 5594 PEDRO ORTIZ, LUCIA ESP 6

 0 ET LR 5479 ORDAS ALVAREZ, ADRIANA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 5457 OLANO BARRIOS, SANDRA ESP 6 Añares-Rioja

 0 LO 7423 MOLINS YURREBASO, HAIZEA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 3268 MARTINEZ LOMBILLO, PAULA ESP 5

 0 ET LR 2871 MARAVI CATALAN, CLARA ESP 5 A.D. Teresianas

 0 ET LR 5566 MADORRAN VAZQUEZ , LEIRE ESP 5

 0 ET LR 5413 MADORRAN ECHEVARRIA, JIMENA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7420 LOPEZ PASCUAL, ROCIO ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 5528 JIMENEZ LASA, ESTIALIZ ESP 5

 0 ET LR 5455 HOUSSAMI , DINA ESP 6 Añares-Rioja

 0 ET LR 5481 HERNADNEZ CALVO, LAURA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 5637 GUTIERREZ OTERO, CELIA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja

 0 ET LR 3400 GOÑI CANO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 3434 GASTON MONFORTE, CAYETANA ESP 6 Añares-Rioja

 0 ET LR 5036 ESTEFANIA MARTINEZ, AITANA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja

 0 ET LR 5477 DURAN LOPEZ, LAURA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 2562 CURIEL MARIN, LUCIA ESP 5

 0 ET LR 5418 CUCALON LEÓN, PATRICIA ESP 6 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ÁNGELA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 2740 ALTAMIRA MEDEL, LEIRE ESP 5

 0 ET LR 5522 ALONSO MARTIN, ÁNGELA ESP 5 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 1584 AGBOTTAH DORMAN, CRISTINA ESP 5 Añares-Rioja

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 0 ET LR 5383 HERNÁNDEZ RUIZ-AGUIRRE, ANA ESP 2 Añares-Rioja

 0 LO 7394 GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ, OLGA ESP 2 A.D. Teresianas

 0 LO 7193 GRIJALBA ABEYTUA, ZORAIDA ESP 1 Añares-Rioja

 0 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 LO 7349 CRUZ MORAL, MELBA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo

 0 LO 7518 ARNEDO LEON, MARTA ESP 2 INDEPENDIENTE

Tetrathlon INF. FEM. PC_IF

Pentathlon FEM. PC_LF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 0 LO 7466 TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES ESP 3 Hiber Rioja

 0 ET LR 5394 SANTANA GONZALEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7526 SAMPEDRO PEREZ, LUNA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 4896 ROITEGUI LLANOS, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7471 PULIDO PORTILLO, NAIARA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 ET LR 1611 PÉREZ MARÍN, NEREA ESP 4

 0 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 ET LR 1573 PASCUAL MARIN, DAFNE ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7437 PARMO GARCIA, SOFIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 5478 ORDAS ALVAREZ, MARINA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7375 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 ET LR 5166 MIGUELEZ ANGULO, MAIALEN ESP 4

 0 ET LR 4058 MATAMOROS ANGUIANO, NATALIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7328 MADORRAN CORRAL, LORENA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 3403 GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7475 GARRIDO GEA, NADIA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 LO 7322 GARCÍA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 LO 7371 DIAZ SAN MARTIN, PAULA ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas

 0 LO 7472 DALMAU GARGALLO, NOA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo

 0 LO 7385 COSTERO LA PUENTE, SARA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

 0 ET LR 5419 CORRAL PEREZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

 0 ET LR 1512 CARRA IRIARTE, CARMEN ESP 4

 0 LO 7474 BERMUDEZ OZCOZ, JANIRE ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

Pentathlon FEM. PC_CF


